



UK Declaration of Conformity

Manufacturer's Name: Sonifex Limited.

Manufacturer's Address: 61 Station Road, Irthlingborough, Northamptonshire, NN9 5QE, United Kingdom

Sonifex Ltd hereby declare that the following products have been designed and manufactured in accordance with the listed directives and standards, when installed in accordance with installation instructions contained in the product manual:

Covered: P	PS-SEND PS-SEND-SD	Audio To IP Streaming Encoder
	PS-SEND-SD	
	S SEILD SD	Audio To IP Streaming Encoder with silence detect
P	PS-SENDS	Audio to IP Streaming Encoder 1U Rackmount
P	PS-SENDS-SD	Audio to IP Streaming Encoder with silence detect 1U Rackmount
	PS-PLAY	IP To Audio Streaming Decoder
	PS-PLAYS	IP to Audio Streaming Decoder 1U Rackmount
	PS-AMP	IP To Speakers Streaming Decoder
P	PS-AMPS	IP to Speakers Streaming Decoder 1U Rackmount
Statutory 2	2016 No. 1101	Consumer Protection
Instruments: 2	2016 No. 1091	Electromagnetic Compatibility
2	2019 No. 492	Environmental Protection
	BS EN 62368-1:2014	Audio, video and similar electronic apparatus. Safety requirements.
Applied: B	BS EN 55032:2015	Electromagnetic compatibility of multimedia equipment. Emission Requirements.
В	BS EN 55035:2017/A11:2020	Electromagnetic compatibility of multimedia equipment - Immunity requirements
В	BS EN IEC 63000:2018	Technical documentation for the assessment of electrical and electronic products with respect to the restriction of hazardous substances.
Name: N	Marcus Brooke	
Position: N	Managing Director	
Date of Issue: 1	18 November 2021	
Signature:	M. Gradu	